Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Schmidt Thin Knives for Planer & Jointers
\ Thank you for shopping with us! Stocked in Carbide-Tipped, T-1 High Speed Steel, and Solid Carbide. All of
2 our thin knives are made of the finest quality steels and carbides. Between our pre-packaged sets and our

full stock of longer lengths, no one can offer a greater selection.

Manufacturer Machine zz:l:\tity
TN600CT Schmidt Atlas, Boice-Crane, Delta 4 inx 5/8 in x 1/8 Carbide-Tipped 3 $87.73
TN600SC Schmidt Atlas, Boice-Crane, Delta 4 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in Solid Carbide 3 $137.28
TN604HP Schmidt Boice-Crane 6inx5/8inx1/8 HP HSS 3 $38.33
TN604CT Schmidt Boice-Crane, Delta 6inx5/8inx1/8 Carbide-Tipped 3 $105.02
TN604SC Schmidt Boice-Crane 6inx5/8inx1/8 Solid Carbide 3 $135.00
TN6O6HP Schmidt Powermatic 6inx3/4inx1/8in HP HSS 3 $40.04
TN606CT Schmidt Powermatic 6inx3/4inx1/8in Carbide-Tipped 3 $111.20
TN610HP Schmidt Delta Models 61/8inx19/32inx1/8 HP HSS 3 $41.76
TN615HP Schmidt Boice-Crane, Delta 8inx5/8inx1/8in HP HSS 3 $51.48
TN615CT Schmidt Boice-Crane, Delta 8inx5/8inx1/8in Carbide-Tipped 3 $143.33
TN615SC Schmidt Boice-Crane, Delta 8inx5/8inx1/8in Solid Carbide 3 $217.36


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

TN616HP
TN616CT
TN616SC
TN616AH
TN616ACT
TN617HP
TN620HP
TN624HP
TN625HP
TN625CT
TN626HP
TN626CT
TN630HP
TN630CT
TN632HP
TN632CT
TN633HP
TN633CT
TN634HP
TN635HP
TN635CT
TN6355C
TN635AHP
TN635ACT

Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

Powermatic, Pryor
Powermatic, Pryor
Powermatic, Pryor
Grizzly, Bridgewood
Grizzly, Bridgewood
Powermatic

Delta

Parks, Powermatic
Craftsman
Craftsman
Northfield
Northfield
Powermatic, Robland
Powermatic, Robland
Foley-Belsaw/Jet
Foley-Belsaw/Jet
Delta

Delta

Delta (End Slots)
Rockwell

Rockwell

Rockwell
Powermatic, PM15

Powermatic, PM15

8inx3/4inx1/8in
8inx3/4inx1/8in
8inx3/4inx1/8in
8inx3/4inx1/8in
8inx3/4inx1/8in
8inx7/8inx1/8in

8 1/16in x 5/8 in x 3/32 in
12inx 7/8inx1/8in
12inx1inx1/8in
12inx1inx1/8in
12inx11/4inx1/8in
12inx11/4inx1/8in
121/4inx 7/8inx1/8in
121/4inx 7/8 in x 1/8 in
12 1/2inx 11/16 in x 1/8 in
12 1/2inx 11/16 in x 1/8 in
13 1/16 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in
131/16inx 5/8 in x 1/8 in
131/8inx 11/16 in x 5/32 in
131/8inx1inx1/8in
131/8inx1inx1/8in
131/8inx1inx1/8in
15inx 11/16 in x 1/8 in
15inx 11/16 in x 1/8 in

HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
Solid Carbide
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS

HP HSS

HP HSS

HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS

HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
Solid Carbide
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped

w W w w w w  w w w  ww ww wwwwwwwaww w w

$51.48
$148.27
$234.52
$69.79
$191.51
$57.20
$49.20
$81.23
$74.36
$216.22
$86.95
$217.46
$85.80
$222.40
$77.80
$228.58
$77.80
$216.22
$102.96
$85.80
$222.40
$469.04
$97.24
$265.64



TN6355HP
TN6355CT
TN636AAHP
TN636AACT
TN636HP
TN636CT
TN636BHP
TN636BCT
TN636AHP
TN636ACT
TN637HP
TN637CT
TN639HP
TN639CT
TN640HP
TN641HP
TN641CT
TN642HP
TN642CT
TN642AHP
TN642ACT
TN643HP
TN643CT
TN643AHP

Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

Grizzly, Jet, Delta
Grizzly, Jet, Delta
Jet JWP-16

Jet JWP-16
Northfield 16 HD
Northfield 16 HD
Northfield 16 PM
Northfield 16 PM
SCMI 410

SCMI 410
Powermatic
Powermatic
Powermatic
Powermatic
Delta
Powermatic
Powermatic
Parks, Northstate
Parks, Northstate
Grizzly, Northwood
Grizzly, Northwood
Powermatic
Powermatic

SCMI 552, 550, 520

15inx1inx1/8in
15inx1inx1/8in
16inx1inx1/8in
16inx1inx1/8in
16inx11/4inx1/8in
16inx11/4inx1/8in
16inx11/4inx1/8in
16inx11/4inx1/8in
16 3/16 in x 30mm x 1/8 in
16 3/16 in x 30mm x 1/8 in
16 1/4inx11/4x5/32in
16 1/4inx11/4x5/32in
18inx11/4x5/32in
18inx11/4x5/32in
181/8inx11/8x5/32in
181/4inx11/4x5/32in
181/4inx11/4x5/32in
20inx1x1/8in
20inx1x1/8in
20inx1x1/8in
20inx1x1/8in
201/4inx11/4x5/32in
201/4inx11/4x5/32in
20 1/2 in x 30mm x 1/8 in

HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS

A W W w W w W w w wWw w w w ww w w w w w w w w w

$97.24

$265.64
$97.24

$271.82
$108.68
$284.17
$148.72
$383.02
$165.88
$383.02
$125.84
$294.07
$137.28
$333.60
$137.28
$137.28
$339.77
$154.44
$475.68
$114.40
$301.60
$148.72
$370.66
$205.92



TN643AC

TN644AHP
TN644ACT
TN644HP
TN644CT
TN645AHP

TN645ACT

TN645HP
TN645CT

Schmidt

Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

Schmidt

Schmidt
Schmidt

SCMI 552, 550, 520

Powermatic 201
Powermatic 201
Northfield, Powermatic
Northfield, Powermatic

Delta RC-63, 22-610
Delta RC-63, 22-610

SCMI F535, F630
SCMI F535, F630

201/2 in x 30mm x 1/8 in

221/8inx1inx1/8in
221/8inx1inx1/8in
24inx11/4inx5/32in
24inx11/4inx5/32in
2413/16inx13/8inx 1/8in

24 13/16inx13/8inx1/8in

253/16inx13/8inx1/8in
253/16inx13/8inx1/8in

Carbide-Tipped (Available by
special order)

HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped
HP HSS

Carbide-Tipped (Available by
special order)

HP HSS
Carbide-Tipped

w w w w w

$426.26

$251.68
$506.57
$257.40
$580.70
$268.84

$574.52

$263.12
$554.84



