## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Schmidt Thin Knives for Planer & Jointers**

Thank you for shopping with us! Stocked in Carbide-Tipped, T-1 High Speed Steel, and Solid Carbide. All of our thin knives are made of the finest quality steels and carbides. Between our pre-packaged sets and our full stock of longer lengths, no one can offer a greater selection.

Item #	Manufacturer	Machine	Size	Туре	Pack Quantity	Price
TN600CT	Schmidt	Atlas, Boice-Crane, Delta	4 in x 5/8 in x 1/8	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$87.73
TN600SC	Schmidt	Atlas, Boice-Crane, Delta	4 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in	Solid Carbide	3	\$137.28
TN604HP	Schmidt	Boice-Crane	6 in x 5/8 in x 1/8	HP HSS	3	\$38.33
TN604CT	Schmidt	Boice-Crane, Delta	6 in x 5/8 in x 1/8	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$105.02
TN604SC	Schmidt	Boice-Crane	6 in x 5/8 in x 1/8	Solid Carbide	3	\$135.00
TN606HP	Schmidt	Powermatic	6 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$40.04
TN606CT	Schmidt	Powermatic	6 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$111.20
TN610HP	Schmidt	Delta Models	6 1/8 in x 19/32 in x 1/8	HP HSS	3	\$41.76
TN615HP	Schmidt	Boice-Crane, Delta	8 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$51.48
TN615CT	Schmidt	Boice-Crane, Delta	8 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$143.33
TN615SC	Schmidt	Boice-Crane, Delta	8 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in	Solid Carbide	3	\$217.36

TN616HP	Schmidt	Powermatic, Pryor	8 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$51.48
TN616CT	Schmidt	Powermatic, Pryor	8 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$148.27
TN616SC	Schmidt	Powermatic, Pryor	8 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	Solid Carbide	3	\$234.52
TN616AH	Schmidt	Grizzly, Bridgewood	8 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$69.79
TN616ACT	Schmidt	Grizzly, Bridgewood	8 in x 3/4 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$191.51
TN617HP	Schmidt	Powermatic	8 in x 7/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$57.20
TN620HP	Schmidt	Delta	8 1/16 in x 5/8 in x 3/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$49.20
TN624HP	Schmidt	Parks, Powermatic	12 in x 7/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$81.23
TN625HP	Schmidt	Craftsman	12 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$74.36
TN625CT	Schmidt	Craftsman	12 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$216.22
TN626HP	Schmidt	Northfield	12 in x 1 1/4 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$86.95
TN626CT	Schmidt	Northfield	12 in x 1 1/4 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$217.46
TN630HP	Schmidt	Powermatic, Robland	12 1/4 in x 7/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$85.80
TN630CT	Schmidt	Powermatic, Robland	12 1/4 in x 7/8 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$222.40
TN632HP	Schmidt	Foley-Belsaw/Jet	12 1/2 in x 11/16 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$77.80
TN632CT	Schmidt	Foley-Belsaw/Jet	12 1/2 in x 11/16 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$228.58
TN633HP	Schmidt	Delta	13 1/16 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$77.80
TN633CT	Schmidt	Delta	13 1/16 in x 5/8 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$216.22
TN634HP	Schmidt	Delta (End Slots)	13 1/8 in x 11/16 in x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$102.96
TN635HP	Schmidt	Rockwell	13 1/8 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$85.80
TN635CT	Schmidt	Rockwell	13 1/8 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$222.40
TN635SC	Schmidt	Rockwell	13 1/8 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	Solid Carbide	3	\$469.04
TN635AHP	Schmidt	Powermatic, PM15	15 in x 11/16 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$97.24
TN635ACT	Schmidt	Powermatic, PM15	15 in x 11/16 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$265.64

TN6355HP	Schmidt	Grizzly, Jet, Delta	15 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$97.24
TN6355CT	Schmidt	Grizzly, Jet, Delta	15 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$265.64
TN636AAHP	Schmidt	Jet JWP-16	16 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$97.24
TN636AACT	Schmidt	Jet JWP-16	16 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$271.82
TN636HP	Schmidt	Northfield 16 HD	16 in x 1 1/4 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$108.68
TN636CT	Schmidt	Northfield 16 HD	16 in x 1 1/4 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$284.17
TN636BHP	Schmidt	Northfield 16 PM	16 in x 1 1/4 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$148.72
TN636BCT	Schmidt	Northfield 16 PM	16 in x 1 1/4 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$383.02
TN636AHP	Schmidt	SCMI 410	16 3/16 in x 30mm x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$165.88
TN636ACT	Schmidt	SCMI 410	16 3/16 in x 30mm x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$383.02
TN637HP	Schmidt	Powermatic	16 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$125.84
TN637CT	Schmidt	Powermatic	16 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$294.07
TN639HP	Schmidt	Powermatic	18 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$137.28
TN639CT	Schmidt	Powermatic	18 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$333.60
TN640HP	Schmidt	Delta	18 1/8 in x 1 1/8 x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$137.28
TN641HP	Schmidt	Powermatic	18 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$137.28
TN641CT	Schmidt	Powermatic	18 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$339.77
TN642HP	Schmidt	Parks, Northstate	20 in x 1 x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$154.44
TN642CT	Schmidt	Parks, Northstate	20 in x 1 x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$475.68
TN642AHP	Schmidt	Grizzly, Northwood	20 in x 1 x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$114.40
TN642ACT	Schmidt	Grizzly, Northwood	20 in x 1 x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$301.60
TN643HP	Schmidt	Powermatic	20 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$148.72
TN643CT	Schmidt	Powermatic	20 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$370.66
	Schmidt Schmidt	Powermatic SCMI 552, 550, 520	20 1/4 in x 1 1/4 x 5/32 in 20 1/2 in x 30mm x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped HP HSS	3	\$370.66 \$205.92

TN643AC	Schmidt	SCMI 552, 550, 520	20 1/2 in x 30mm x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped (Available by special order)	4	\$426.26
TN644AHP	Schmidt	Powermatic 201	22 1/8 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$251.68
TN644ACT	Schmidt	Powermatic 201	22 1/8 in x 1 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$506.57
TN644HP	Schmidt	Northfield, Powermatic	24 in x 1 1/4 in x 5/32 in	HP HSS	3	\$257.40
TN644CT	Schmidt	Northfield, Powermatic	24 in x 1 1/4 in x 5/32 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$580.70
TN645AHP	Schmidt	Delta RC-63, 22-610	24 13/16 in x 1 3/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$268.84
TN645ACT	Schmidt	Delta RC-63, 22-610	24 13/16 in x 1 3/8 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped (Available by special order)	3	\$574.52
TN645HP	Schmidt	SCMI F535, F630	25 3/16 in x 1 3/8 in x 1/8 in	HP HSS	3	\$263.12
TN645CT	Schmidt	SCMI F535, F630	25 3/16 in x 1 3/8 in x 1/8 in	Carbide-Tipped	3	\$554.84